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Headcount by Gender

Program

Dental Hygiene (BS)

Dentistry (MS

)

Dentistry (PhD)
Dentistry (DDS)

Total Male
1 0
1 0
1 1
2 2
5 3

Male Female Female
% %

0 1 100%

0 1 100%

100% 0 0

100% 0 0

60.0% 2 40.0%

Headcount by Student Type

Program Total New New Continuing Continuing
Students %  Students %
Dental Hygiene (BS) 1 0 0 1 100%
Dentistry (MS) 1 0 0 1 100%
Dentistry (PhD) 1 0 0 1 100%
Dentistry (DDS) 2 0 0 2 100%
5 0 0 5 100%
Headcount by Attendance Status
Program Total Full-Time Full;}‘l:lme Part-Time Part;/'(:'lme
Dental Hygiene (BS) 1 0 0 1 100%
Dentistry (MS) 1 0 0 1 100%
Dentistry (PhD) 1 0 0 1 100%
Dentistry (DDS) 2 0 0 2 100%
5 0 0 5 100%

Dentistry



Headcount by Residency Status

Program

Dental Hygiene (BS)
Dentistry (MS)
Dentistry (PhD)
Dentistry (DDS)

1
1
1
2
5

Total Resident

1
1
0
2
4

Resident

%
100%
100%

0
100%
80.0%

Non-Resident
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Headcount by Race

Program

Dental Hygiene (BS)

Dentistry (MS)
Dentistry (PhD)
Dentistry (DDS)

Race

Total Asian Non-Resident Alien
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